
I.D.:	47530919

Modul	Gigabit	ULTIMODE	SFP-203/5G	SC	-	ITIMF	-	FDI-2020-
0034

Data
publicarii

24.06.20 Coduri	CPV 32581000-9

Pretul
estimativ:

134,44	RON	-	134,44	RON 	 	

Descriere: L1416	Modul	Gigabit	ULTIMODE	SFP-203/5G	SC	(WDM,	1310/1550,	singlemode,	20	km).
ULTIMODE	SFP-203/5G	Cod:	L1416	Standard:	IEEE	802.3z	1000Base-FX	Tipul	de	fibra	optica:
single-mode	(8.3/125µm.	8.7/125µm.	9/125µm.	10/125µm)	Conector	optic:	SC	Raza	de
transmisie:	pâna	la	20	km	Viteza	de	transmisie:	pâna	la	1.25	Gb/s	Putere	(Tx/Rx):	-8...-3	/	=	-
22	dB	Lungime	de	unda	(Tx/Rx):	1310	nm	/	1550	nm	Temperatura	de	operare:	0oC	...	70oC
Alimentare:	3.3	VDC	(de	la	portul	SFP)	ITIMF	-	FDI-2020-0034.


